
Monthly Weather Summary – July 2013 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 87 57   0.19 40 40 0 0 7 7

2 95 63 T  0.20 47 87 0 0 14 21

3 95 64   0.28 48 135 0 0 15 36

4 89 53   0.40 39 174 0 0 6 42

5 83 49   0.26 34 208 0 0 1 43

6 79 43   0.29 29 237 4 4 0 43

7 80 45   0.25 31 267 3 7 0 43

8 86 52 0.02  0.27 37 304 0 7 4 47

9 83 48   0.22 34 338 0 7 1 47

10 88 49   0.30 37 374 0 7 4 51

11 91 55 0.07  0.27 41 415 0 7 8 59

12 81 45   0.26 31 446 2 9 0 59

13 78 44   0.31 29 475 4 13 0 59

14 77 43   0.27 28 503 5 18 0 59

15 85 44   0.27 33 536 1 18 0 59

16 84 45   0.30 33 568 1 19 0 59

17 88 60 0.11  0.21 42 610 0 19 9 68

18 90 50   0.30 38 648 0 19 5 73

19 90 47   0.31 37 685 0 19 4 76

20 92 49   0.25 39 723 0 19 6 82

21 93 47   0.33 38 761 0 19 5 87

22 91 50   0.35 39 800 0 19 6 92

23 92 51   0.32 40 839 0 19 7 99

24 96 48   0.38 40 879 0 19 7 106

25 95 50   0.36 41 920 0 19 8 113

26 95 45   0.31 38 958 0 19 5 118

27 95 56   0.31 44 1001 0 19 11 129

28 87 45   0.30 34 1035 0 19 1 130

29 84 42   0.33 31 1066 2 21 0 130

30 85 48   0.27 35 1101 0 21 2 131

31 88 47   0.27 36 1136 0 21 3 134

 


